Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
TW4202
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
2023
9kHz~4GHz/6.5GHz/9GHz/20GHz/26.5GHz/32GHz/44GHz/50GHz/67GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Maxwellon TW4202 series handheld/ portable spectrum analyzer has a wide operating band, high performance, fast scanning

IF Output: BNC (female) Connector
GPS Antenna Input: BNC (female) Connector
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
TW4202A Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~4 GHz
TW4202B Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~6.5 GHz
TW4202C Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~9 GHz
TW4202D Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~20 GHz
TW4202E Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~26.5 GHz
TW4202F Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~32 GHz
TW4202G Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~44 GHz
TW4202H Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~50 GHz
TW4202L Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~67 GHz
08Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Standard
No. Name
1 Standard 3-Phase Power Cord
2 Power Adapter
3 Quick guide
4 USB Cable
5 Built-In Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery
6 Certificate of Conformity
Options
Option Model Name Description
TW4202-001 Optional Accessories of English Version English Signs, Keys, Menu
TW4202-002 User Manual (Chinese) --
TW4202-003 User Manual (English) --
TW4202-004 Programming Manual (Chinese) --
TW4202-005 Programming Manual (English) --
TW4202-006 Power Adapter Power Adapter
TW4202-007 Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery Standby Battery
TW4202-008 Purple Cat5e Cable Point to Point, 2 Meters
TW4202-009 Micro SD Card Class4, Capacity: 8G
TW4202-010 GPS Antenna GPS exposed Antenna
TW4202-011 USB Power Meter Option Provide USB Power Measurement Function (Requires USB Power Probe:012/013/014/015)
TW4202-012 87230 USB CW Power Probe 9kHz~6GHz Power Probe
TW4202-013 87231 USB CW Power Probe 10MHz~18GHz Power Probe
TW4202-014 87232 USB CW Power Probe 50MHz~26.5GHz Power Probe
TW4202-015 87233 USB CW Power Probe 50MHz~40GHz Power Probe
TW4202-016 Interference Analyzer Option Provide Spectrogram, RSSI Measurement etc. Functions
TW4202-017 AM/FM/PM Analyzer Option To Realize Modulation Characteristics Analysis of AM/FM/PM Signals
TW4202-018 Channel Scanner Option To Realize Signal Power Measurement of Multiple Channels and Frequency
TW4202-019 List Sweep Option To Realize Continuous Sweep Measurement of Various Frequency Bands
TW4202-020 Zero Span IF Output Output the Third or Fourth IF Signal(Choose One of Two)
TW4202-021 89101A Antenna Frequency Range:10kHz~20MHz(Requires Option 025)
TW4202-022 89101B Antenna Frequency Range:20MHz~200MHz(Requires Option 025)
TW4202-023 89101C Antenna Frequency Range:200MHz~500MHz(Requires Option 025)
TW4202-024 89101D Antenna Frequency Range:500MHz~4GHz(Requires Option 025)
TW4202-025 89401 Antenna Amplifier Frequency Range:10kHz~4GHz,N(f )(Requires Option 021/022/023/024)
TW4202-026 89901 Antenna Frequency Range:1GHz~18GHz,N(f )
TW4202-027 89902 Antenna Frequency Range:18GHz~40GHz,2.92mm(f )
TW4202-028 Functional Bag Protect the Instrument
TW4202-029 Backpack Easy to Carry
TW4202-030 Safety Instrument Carrying Case Used to Carry
TW4202-031 89901 Antenna handle Requires Option 026
TW4202-032 89902 Antenna handle Requires Option 027
TW4202-034 Field Strength Option Provide Pscan, Fscan, MScan etc.Functions
TW4202-035 4GHz Tracking Generator Frequency Range 100kHz~4GHz(Only For TW4202A)